The  LMI is a cultivation of feedback from customers
incorporating a series of key features and options: Color
Touch-Screen Display incorporating a user friendly menu
structure, USB communications, pneumatic weight lift
system with stackable weights, a force packer, higher
accuracy digital encoder, software and NEW! auto cutter
option.
The LMI is  capable of delivering a wide range of data that

Power 500W max., 100W typical at set point
Setting the standard for evaluating polymer melt flow characteristics
Ordering Guide
LMFI-X-X-X-X-X-X-X
N = No Option
N = No Option
C = Automatic Sample Cutter
N = No Force Packer
P = Force Packer Installed
N = Standard Barrel
H = Alloy Barrel Installed
1 = 120V 60Hz
2 = 230V 50Hz
N = No Lift
L = Lift Installed
N = No Digital Encoder (Method A)
E = Digital Encoder (Method A/B, B)
Weight, Base Model with Lift
System